PORTWEST

DX483 - DX4 Hi-Vis Overhead Hoodie
Collection: DX4

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Anti-Pill Finish, Double Sided
Bonded Fleece, 330g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information :

The DX4 Hi-Vis Hoodie is innovative and technical with a fleece bonded [ ﬂ 13
fabric that provides extra warmth and segmented HiVisTex Pro segmented

tape for unrestricted movement. Two zipped chest and side entry pockets ti ] H i
offer plenty of secure storage space. A contemporary option for the modern

worker.

DX4 .

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This : EE rﬂ |
contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of ; I
modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer l I
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high A
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide

unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this 4* L
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from . ,1_/.‘,..' ——— _J
work to leisure activity.

High Visibility Features
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our | 9 ¢ide zip pockets for secure storage
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,

comfort, protection and performance. - Contrast colouring for added style

- 100% polyester mechanical stretch bonded to 100% polyester fleece

- Heat applied reflective tape for added visibility

- 2 pockets for secure storage
Standards
EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Sizes S-M)
EN ISO 20471 Class 3 (Size L upwards)
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

- Hood for added protection against the elements
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 25x washes

- UKCA marked

- Registered Community Design

- Available in sizes up to 4XL
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PORTWEST

DX483 - DX4 Hi-Vis Overhead Hoodie
Commodity Code: 6110301000

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX483YBRS
DX483YBRM
DX483YBRL

DX483YBRXL
DX483YBRXXL
DX483YBRXXXL
DX483YBR4XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108414352
5036108414345
5036108414338
5036108414369
5036108414376
5036108414383
5036108414321

GTIN/DUN14

15036108900302
15036108900296
15036108900289
15036108900319
15036108900326
15036108900333
15036108900272
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